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Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

Tim Gunn  Aglianico 5 4 951.252.1751  tgunn@pontewinery.com 

Mark Schabel Cabernet Sauvignon 17 3 951.252.1751  mschabel@pontewinery.com 

Ponte Family Estate  Merlot 2 4    

Winery Montepulciano 5 4.5    

 Mourvedre 8 4    

 Nero d’Avola 1 4    

 Sangiovese 4 4.5    

 Pinot Grigio 8 5    

 Pecorino 10 4    

       

 Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons     

 2013 Barbera 2000     

 2013 Dolcetto 2500     

 2013 Rose 3000     

 2012 Barbera 330     

    
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

Don Lorenzi Riesling 6 2.5 951.313.6407  don@lorenziwines.ocom 

Lorenzi Estate Vineyards       

       

 

    

Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

Cas Lombardo Zinfandel 4 to 5 5 951.252.4717 310.418.1311 caslombardo@hotmail.com 

Lombardo Family  Cabernet Sauvignon 4 to 5 5    

Vineyard Muscato Alexandria 4 to 5 5    

 Sauvignon Blanc 4 to 5 5    

       

 

Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

Renato Sais Palomino 3 tons  2.0  951.595.2869 Renato@mauricecarriewinery.com 

Maurice Car’rie Winery Riesling 6 tons 2.5    

       

 

Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per acre 
Phone Cell Email 

Steve Ryder / Nikki 

Helm 

Cinsault 5  951.303.1431 216.272.6471 swryder@ameritech.net 

First Light Vines       

    
Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per acre 
Phone Cell Email 

Harry Mirchandaney / 

HRM Vineyards 

Muscat (late harvest) 3-4  949.697.3777  Ham10@cornell.edu 
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Contact Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons Phone Cell Email 

Art Villarreal 2012 Mourvedre  1410 951.302.6363  art@danzadelsolwinery.com 

Danza del Sol Winery 2012 Zinfandel 780 Ext. 24   

 2012 Barbera 580    

 2012 Cabernet Franc 746    

 2012 Cabernet Sauvignon 1130    

 2013 Syrah 2030    

      

 

Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

JD Harkey Mourvedre 16 5 951.676.8188 951.775.5502 Jdharkey10@gmail.com 

Drake Enterprises Barbera 4 5    

 Dolcetto 5 5    

 Zinfandel 12 3.5    

 Viognier 7 4    

 Sangiovese 4 4    

 
    
    

Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

Peter Chang Cabernet Sauvignon 30  951.676.4001 951.760.6144 Peter_chang@callawaywinery.com 

Callaway Vineyard &  Sangiovese 10.5  Ext. 202   

Winery Viognier 10     

 Syrah 13     

       

 Bulk Wine for Sale Gallons     

 2013 Chardonnay  600     

 2011/2012 Cabernet 

Sauv.  

4000     

       

 

Contact Varietal for Sale Tons Estimated 

tons per 

acre 

Phone Cell Email 

Patrick Bartlett (contact) Paralleda 7-8 3  -3.5  760-567-5442 Southerncaliforniawines@gmail.com 

Rancho Vista Las Estrellas Xarel 6-7 3 - 3.5    

Raul Ramirez, owner Macabeo 3 3 - 3.5    

 Mourvedre 5 3.5 - 4    

       

       

 


